MOU00000 2631	ı
---------------	---

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
WOY-22886 207_

۲,

Office Use Only



06/11/04--01064--004 **87.50

86/24/04--01017--022 **37.50

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORFCRATIONS 04 JUN 23 PH 2:23



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 15, 2004

KENNETH KASSIN, M.D. 1600 SO. FEDERAL HWY, STE. 611 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062

SUBJECT: PHYSICIANS MEDICAL MANAGEMENT, LLC Ref. Number: W04000022886

We have received your document for PHYSICIANS MEDICAL MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper and clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6890.

Jason Merrick Document Specialist

Letter Number: 504A00039914



•	86/88/28	104 17:17	561998:	2358	PAUL LABINER		FAGE	ਹਤ	
**		i	۲			Ŀ	,	07	
								,	
		`					ł		
	Ň								
				TRANSMU	TAL LETTER				
			tration Section						
		SUBJECT:	PHY	SICHANS M	edical Manacia	gement, LL	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		D		(, mino ar activ		-			
		Dear Sir or M	adam:						
		The enclosed "Certificate of transact busin	f Existence",	and check are submitted	for Authorization to Transac to register the above referen	et Business in Florida", aced foreign corporation	lo		
		Please return	all correspon	dence concerning this m	atter to the following:				
			KFRIN.	ETH KASPIN.	M.D				
			1-01010		e of Person)				·
				•	·				
			•,	(Fim	/Company)	····	~~ ~~~	÷	
			1600	So. FENFRAN	HWY, STE 61	7			· -
			·····	SO. FEDERAL	Address)	<u> </u>			<u>*</u> -
			Pamar	AN ROATH SI	32061				
		· ···		ICity/SI	ate and Zip code)				· _
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		For further in	formation co	ncerning this matter, plea	ise call:				
			•	······································					
	ر ا	LENNETH	KASSI	N MO at (95	4,941-FIMD				
		(Nan	ne of Person)) A	74 , 941- F1W rea Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)		r .	Ma
					- `				
		STREET AD			MAILING ADDRES	S:	~	9	
		Registration S Division of C			Registration Section Division of Corporation)))¢	¥.	DIVIS	
		409 E. Gaines			P.O. Box 6327	<u>כֿוו</u> נ	J.	OR CR	··
		Tallahassee, I	FL 32399		Tallahassee, FL 3231	4	04 JUN 28	ST I	
		Enclosed is a	check for the	following amount:		1	Hd 8	CORPO	
		🔿 \$70.00 Fit	ing Fee [378.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	578.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Certificate of Sta Certificate of Sta Certified Copy		ED OF STALE DRPORATIONS	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	Physicians Medical Management, U.C.
2. (Nevada Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3. 20-117-9284 (FEI number, if applicable)
	5 2104 (Date of Organization) 5. (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6.	1200 gual ficulton (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)
7.	1600 S. Federal Hwy, Suite 611
	Pompanna Beach, FI 33062 (Street address of principal office)
8.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here
9.	The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:
	Kenneth Kassin MD
	1600 S. Federal Hwy Surte 611
	Bropano Bil FT 33062
	04 DIVISE
10.	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, $E < \frac{1}{2}$, translation of the certificate under eath of the translator must be submitted.)
11.	Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:
5	management of Medical Riceralices
	Management of Medical Brackles

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Kemeth KASSM MD

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Medical Management SICIANS

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

labiner (Name) 5499 N. Federal Hvy Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

28 (Signature) \$ 100.00 **Filing Fee for Application Designation of Registered Agent** \$ 25.00 \$ 30.00 **Certified Copy (optional)** S 5.00 **Certificate of Status (optional)**



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, DEAN HELLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **PHYSICIANS MEDICAL MANAGEMENT, LLC.**, as a limited-liability company duly organized under the laws of **Nevada** and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since **May 27, 2004**, and is in good standing in this state.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office, in Las Vegas, Nevada, on May 27, 2004.

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State